0,50 m
1 de Junio de 2024

Ordenes de Salida / Starting list
A con cronémetro (238.2.1) (A Con cronémetro)

Pista / Arena: None

0s

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

APACHE
NONE / NONE / 2006 /
MALE / APALOUSSA / NONE

CALIFORNIA DE
VALGRANDE
ENOL /LOMBAIl /2010 /
FEMALE / NEGRA /
ASTURCON

SORGIN
NONE / NONE / 2003 /
FEMALE / APALOUSSA /
PONI

TRASGU X (-2)
NONE / NONE / 2011 /
MALE / NEGRO /
ASTURCON

11:30

L.A.C.

117082

114228

145720

146690

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

LOPEZ VALDES,
Isabel
SANDRA ROSON
MOLANO / NONE

RODRIGUEZ
FOLGUERAS, Fabiola
CENTRO ECUESTRE LA
BELGA / Y.VALGRANDE

RIQUELME PEON,
Ada
CENTRO ECUESTRE LA
BELGA / 2G

VAQUERO MORENO,
Valeria
BEATRIZ LAMAS GARCIA
/ NONE

L.D.N.

326291

302796

326644

318419

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES
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